ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2024
INSTITUTION CODE: 12176

INSTITUTION NAME: BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM

CITY: LAHORE

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

12176-A-1-4700
12176-A-2-4701
12176-A-2-4702
12176-A-2-4703
12176-A-2-4704
12176-A-2-4705
12176-A-2-4706
12176-A-2-4707
12176-A-3-4708
12176-A-3-4709
12176-A-3-4710
12176-A-4-4712
12176-A-5-4715
12176-A-7-4713
12176-A-7-4714

ANAYA HOORAIN MUGHIS
SYEDA SHANZEY ZEHRA
AHMED SOULAT AMAAN

ALEEHA NOOR

MUHAMMAD HAFI TAYYAB
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN KAMRAN
SYED AHAB HASSAN

SYEDA FARHEEN FATIMA

MARYAM FAHAD

ANAYA MUZAMMIL

ALAA ZEHRA

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIL KHOKAR
MUHAMMAD DAUD

AlIZA FATIMA
MISHEL TALAL

MUGHIS UR REMAN

SYED M. IMRAN ABBAS NAQVI
ALI SOULAT AMAAN

M. AKMAL

TAYYAB SALEEM

MALIK KAMRAN SALEEM
SYED HASSAN RAZA

SYED ZAMIR UL HASSAN
MUHAMMAD FAHAD JAVAID
MUZAMMIL SAFDAR
FARHAT ISHAQ

RASHID MEHMOOD

JAMAL MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD AKMAL

TALAL WAHEED

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.

* Absent students are excluded.

CLASS

1

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
4
5
7
7

%AGE
80.00%
73.33%
73.33%
86.67%
73.33%
80.00%
80.00%
73.33%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
84.00%
86.67%
82.22%
91.11%

GRADE
B+

TOTAL STUDENTS:15
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